
JEURA 2024 M1M
Standings  (round 5) - JEURA 2024 M1M

  Place    Name    Feder    Rtg    Loc    Score    M-Buch.    Buch.    Progr.  

  1    PABLO EVANGELISTA, GABARITO        5    10.0    16.0    15.0  
  2-5    GABRIEL MARQUES, C.N.S.D        4    9.5    16.5    14.0  

      ENDRIGO D. SANTOS, ANISO TEI.        4    9.0    15.5    12.0  
      HENRIQUE MENDES, LIVRE APRENDER        4    7.5    12.0    10.0  
      PEDRO MELO, MARISTA        4    6.5    11.0    10.0  

  6-7    DAVI ANTONY, BERNARDO VASC.        3.5    8.0    12.5    10.0  
      VICTOR H. REZENDE, C.T.P.M        3.5    7.5    12.0    10.0  

  8-13    VICENTE GABRIEL, GABARITO        3    11.0    16.5    12.0  
      PHELIPE FERNANDES, C.T.P.M        3    9.5    14.0    10.0  
      ANTONIO JUNIO, GENI CHAVES        3    9.0    16.0    12.0  
      GABRIEL FEDRIGO, C.T.P.M        3    7.5    14.0    10.0  
      LUIZ RICARDO, LAURO FONTOURA        3    6.5    11.5    7.0  
      ANTONIO AUG., C.T.P.M        3    6.0    10.5    8.0  

  14-20    HENRIQUE GOMES, BERNARDO VASC.        2    9.0    15.5    9.0  
      IORI VIEIRA, P. JOAO PINHEIRO        2    8.5    14.0    7.0  
      HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA, LAURO FONTOURA        2    8.5    13.5    7.0  
      DAVI REZENDE, MONTEIRO LOBATO        2    6.5    12.5    5.0  
      PEDRO HENRI, ANISO TEI.        2    6.5    11.0    7.0  
      THEO RAFA, BERNARDO VASC.        2    5.0    7.5    5.0  
      RAPHAEL LORENZZO, LAURO FONTOURA        2    4.5    9.0    3.0  

  21-24    RAFAEL ELIO, GABARITO        1.5    8.0    13.5    4.5  
      GUILHERME LEMOS, LAURO FONTOURA        1.5    6.5    12.0    5.5  
      EDSON OLIVEIRA, CASTELO BRANCO        1.5    6.5    11.0    3.5  
      RUTHARLY THIEGO, CASTELO BRANCO        1.5    5.0    9.5    2.5  

  25-26    MATHEUS SILVA, BERNARDO VASC.        1    8.5    13.0    5.0  
      NYCOLAS GABRIEL, GENI CHAVES        1    6.0    10.0    4.0  

  27-28    BRENO RAFAEL, GENI CHAVES        0    7.0    11.5    0.0  
      ENZZO FABIANO, SANTA MARIA        0    5.0    8.5    0.0  



JEURA 2024 M1M
Cross Table  (round 5) - JEURA 2024 M1M

  No    Name    Feder    Rtg    1    2    3    4    5  

  1.    ANTONIO AUG., C.T.P.M        15 : W    12 : L    27 : L    17 : W    20 : W  
  2.    ANTONIO JUNIO, GENI CHAVES        16 : W    20 : W    12 : W    19 : L    13 : L  
  3.    BRENO RAFAEL, GENI CHAVES        17 : L    21 : L    28 : L    24 : L    8 : -  
  4.    DAVI ANTONY, BERNARDO VASC.        18 : W    22 : L    16 : W    28 : D    5 : W  
  5.    DAVI REZENDE, MONTEIRO LOBATO        19 : L    23 : L    25 : W    18 : W    4 : L  
  6.    EDSON OLIVEIRA, CASTELO BRANCO        20 : L    16 : L    24 : W    26 : L    25 : D  
  7.    ENDRIGO D. SANTOS, ANISO TEI.        21 : W    17 : W    19 : L    14 : W    27 : W  
  8.    ENZZO FABIANO, SANTA MARIA        22 : L    18 : L    26 : L    25 : L    3 : -  
  9.    GABRIEL FEDRIGO, C.T.P.M        23 : W    19 : L    17 : W    15 : W    21 : L  
  10.    GABRIEL MARQUES, C.N.S.D        24 : W    28 : W    22 : W    27 : W    19 : L  

  11.    GUILHERME LEMOS, LAURO FONTOURA        25 : W    27 : L    21 : L    20 : L    23 : D  
  12.    HENRIQUE GOMES, BERNARDO VASC.        26 : W    1 : W    2 : L    21 : L    22 : L  
  13.    HENRIQUE MENDES, LIVRE APRENDER        27 : L    25 : W    23 : W    22 : W    2 : W  
  14.    HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA, LAURO FONTOURA        28 : L    24 : W    18 : W    7 : L    16 : L  
  15.    IORI VIEIRA, P. JOAO PINHEIRO        1 : L    26 : W    20 : W    9 : L    28 : L  
  16.    LUIZ RICARDO, LAURO FONTOURA        2 : L    6 : W    4 : L    23 : W    14 : W  
  17.    MATHEUS SILVA, BERNARDO VASC.        3 : W    7 : L    9 : L    1 : L    26 : -  
  18.    NYCOLAS GABRIEL, GENI CHAVES        4 : L    8 : W    14 : L    5 : L    24 : L  
  19.    PABLO EVANGELISTA, GABARITO        5 : W    9 : W    7 : W    2 : W    10 : W  
  20.    PEDRO HENRI, ANISO TEI.        6 : W    2 : L    15 : L    11 : W    1 : L  

  21.    PEDRO MELO, MARISTA        7 : L    3 : W    11 : W    12 : W    9 : W  
  22.    PHELIPE FERNANDES, C.T.P.M        8 : W    4 : W    10 : L    13 : L    12 : W  
  23.    RAFAEL ELIO, GABARITO        9 : L    5 : W    13 : L    16 : L    11 : D  
  24.    RAPHAEL LORENZZO, LAURO FONTOURA        10 : L    14 : L    6 : L    3 : W    18 : W  
  25.    RUTHARLY THIEGO, CASTELO BRANCO        11 : L    13 : L    5 : L    8 : W    6 : D  
  26.    THEO RAFA, BERNARDO VASC.        12 : L    15 : L    8 : W    6 : W    17 : -  
  27.    VICENTE GABRIEL, GABARITO        13 : W    11 : W    1 : W    10 : L    7 : L  



  28.    VICTOR H. REZENDE, C.T.P.M        14 : W    10 : L    3 : W    4 : D    15 : W  
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